1Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
NRGC-EIP
NRGC-EIP DS ENG05/12/2025
NRG controller with EtherNet/IPTM  Communication
Main features
•	 Communication interface. The NRG controller bridges
the field level devices to the control level to allow exchange
of data in real-time with the NRG solid state relays.

EDS file http://www.gavazziautomation.com/images/PIM/OTHERSTUFF/EDS/EDS_
NRGC-EIP.zip
References
Order code
NRGC-EIP
Carlo Gavazzi compatible components
Description Component code Notes
Solid state relays RG..CM..N NRG solid state relays
•	 RGx1..CM..N - 1-pole SSR with control and real-time monitoring via
BUS
•	 RGC2/3P..N - 2/3 pole SSR with control and real-time monitoring via
BUS (NRGC-EIP requires FW V2.1.0 or later for compatibility with
RGC2/3P..N)
NRG Internal BUS
cables
RCRGN-010-2 10cm cable terminated at both ends with a microUSB connector.
Packed x4 pcs.
RCRGN-025-2 25cm cable terminated at both ends with a microUSB connector.
Packed x1 pc.
RCRGN-075-2 75cm cable terminated at both ends with a microUSB connector.
Packed x1 pc.
RCRGN-150-2 150cm cable terminated at both ends with a microUSB connector.
Packed x1 pc.
RCRGN-350-2 350cm cable terminated at both ends with a microUSB connector.
Packed x1 pc.
RCRGN-500-2 500cm cable terminated at both ends with a microUSB connector.
Packed x1 pc.